H
Assembly tooling
	 H5	 Catalogue 4100/UK
1) Cone-templates for tube O.D.6 to 12 mm are identical in series L and S.
Manual assembly tools for EO/EO-2
VOMO – Pre-assembly tools for EO/EO-2 tube connections
Simple but essential tool for the man-
ual presetting of EO-fittings.

storage
•	 Proper de-burring and cleaning of
tube end
•	 Proper tool selection and opera-
tion
•	 Use of specified lubricant
Series Tube O.D.
mm
Pre-assembly tools
Order code
Cone-templates
Order code
LL 04 VOMO04LLX KONU04LL
06 VOMO06LLX KONU06LL
08 VOMO08LLX KONU08LL
10 VOMO10LLX KONU10LL
12 VOMO12LLX KONU12LL
L 06 VOMO06LX KONU06L1)
08 VOMO08LX KONU08L1)
10 VOMO10LX KONU10L1)
12 VOMO12LX KONU12L1)
15 VOMO15LX KONU15L
18 VOMO18LX KONU18L
22 VOMO22LX KONU22L
28 VOMO28LX KONU28L
35 VOMO35LX KONU35L
42 VOMO42LX KONU42L
S 06 VOMO06SX KONU06L1)
08 VOMO08SX KONU08L1)
10 VOMO10SX KONU10L1)
12 VOMO12SX KONU12L1)
14 VOMO14SX KONU14S
16 VOMO16SX KONU16S
20 VOMO20SX KONU20S
25 VOMO25SX KONU25S
30 VOMO30SX KONU30S
38 VOMO38SX KONU38S